Position

Maintenance & Operations

Lead Maintenance &
Operations

Lead Bus Driver

Bus Driver / Maintenance &

Operations

Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Grant Elementary

Grant Elementary

Grant Elementary

Grant Elementary

Grant Elementary

Grant Elementary

Department

Maintenance,
Operations And Trans

Maintenance,
Operations And Trans

Maintenance,
Operations And Trans

Maintenance,
Operations And Trans

Maintenance,
Operations And Trans

Maintenance,
Operations And Trans

Total Wages

$52,995

$42,698

$40,615

$38,995

$31,272

$27,547

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,900
$21,512
$18,702
$15,177

$15,964

$5,128



