Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance & Operations		Grant Elementary	Maintenance, Operations And Trans	\$52,995	\$16,900
Lead Maintenance & Operations		Grant Elementary	Maintenance, Operations And Trans	\$42,698	\$21,512
Lead Bus Driver		Grant Elementary	Maintenance, Operations And Trans	\$40,615	\$18,702
Bus Driver / Maintenance & Operations		Grant Elementary	Maintenance, Operations And Trans	\$38,995	\$15,177
Maintenance & Operations		Grant Elementary	Maintenance, Operations And Trans	\$31,272	\$15,964
Maintenance & Operations		Grant Elementary	Maintenance, Operations And Trans	\$27,547	\$5,128